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ARMY MEDICAL DEPARTMENT CENTER & SCHOOL

Student Detachment – Points of Contact 
These are the breakdown on ASD PM with their contact info:

1. Company Commander is CPT Michael T. Sims @ michael.sims7@amedd.army.mil; 210-221 5731 

2. Detachment Sergeant is SFC Derek Kubacki @ derek.kubacki@us.army.mil; 210-381-4669

3. HR Supervisor is Ms Kaira Jones @ Kaira.jones@us.army.mil; 210-221-3201 

4. All AECP/TWI students are assigned to Mrs. Emma Boyd @ emma.boyd@amedd.army.mil; 210-221-3243

5. Officers/Warrant A-E assigned to Ms. Tolliver @ tolliver.angela@amedd.army.mil; 210-221-5582

6. Officers/Warrant Officers F-L assigned to Mr. Tim Grove @ timothy.m.grove@amedd.army.mil ; 210-221-3167

7.  Officers/Warrant M-R assigned to Mr. Joe Gutierrez @ joe.gutierrez@amedd.army.mil; 210-221-3153

8.  Officers/Warrant S-Z assigned to Ms. Marisela Lara @ marisela.lara@amedd.army.mil; 210-221-5725

9. ASD fax number: 210-221-3211

10. PDHRA 24-hour hotline 1-888-734-7299

11. Inprocessing Packets and Emails with large files should be emailed to AMEDDCS.STUDENT.DET@AMEDD.ARMY.MIL
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